GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
• 6U OpenVPX™ Compliant: (VITA 65.0)
• VITA 48 (REDI)
• VITA 46.0-2007 (VPX Baseline Standard)
• Switch Profile: MOD6-SWH-16U20F-12.4.2-5
Data Plane: 20 10GBase-KX4 ports

©2015 General Electric Company. All Rights Reserved. All other brands, names or trademarks are
property of their respective owners. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
GBX460 - ABCDEF
A designates the Rugged Level which can be 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 or 8 designates VITA 48.5
B designates the Port Configuration: 1 = 24F model: 2 = 16U20F model
C designates the number of 10GigE fiber front panel ports 0, 1 or 2 (front panel ports only available when B = 2)
D designates the type of 10GigE transceiver if applicable:
 – 0 = no 10GBase fiber ports
– 1 or 2 = 10GBase-SR ports, where 1 is for single port, 2 is for dual ports
– 5 or 6 = 10GBase-LR ports, where 5 is for single port, 6 is for dual ports
– A or B = 10GBase-ER ports, where A is for single port, B is for dual ports
E designates the type of front panel and conduction cooled mechanicals:
– 1 = VITA 46 0.8” pitch for rugged levels 4 and 5 without front panel ports
 – 3 = VITA 46 1” pitch for rugged Levels 1, 2 & 3 with or without front panel ports and Levels 4 & 5 with front
          panel ports
– 5 = VITA 48.2 0.85” pitch for rugged Levels 4 and 5 without front panel ports
– 6 = VITA 48.1 1” pitch for rugged Levels 1, 2 & 3 with or without front panel ports
– B = VITA 48.2 L2M 0.85” pitch for rugged Levels 4 and 5 without front panel ports
– C = VITA 48.2 L2M 1.0” pitch for rugged Levels 4 and 5 with front panel ports
– E = VITA 48.5 1.2” pitch without front panel ports
GBX460RTM1-13 6U VPX Rear Transition Module with two 10GigE CX-4 connectors and eight 1GigE SFPs, VITA 46
1” pitch front panel - this part should only be used with the GBX460 20 10GigE+ 16 1GigE variant
GBX460RTM1-16 6U VPX Rear Transition Module with two 10GigE CX-4 connectors and eight 1GigE SFPs, VITA 48.1
1” pitch front panel - this part should only be used with the GBX460 20 10GigE+ 16 1GigE variant
GBX460RTM2-13 Rear Transition Module with support for up to eight (8) XFPs for the GBX460 model with 24
10GigE ports and up to 4 XFP’s for the GBX460 model with 20 10GigE ports, VITA 46 1” pitch
front panel – this part should only be used with the GBX460 24 10GigE variant
GBX460RTM2-16 Rear Transition Module with support for up to eight (8) XFPs for the GBX460 model with 24
10GigE ports and up to 4 XFP’s for the GBX460 model with 20 10GigE plus 16 1GigE ports, VITA
48.1 1” front panel – this part should only be used with the GBX460 24 10GigE variant
SFMRTM1-13 6U VPX Rear Transition Module with support for up to twelve (12) SFPs, VITA 46 1” pitch front
panel – this part should only be used with the GBX460 20 10GigE+ 16 1GigE variant
SFMRTM1-16 6U VPX Rear Transition Module with support for up to twelve (12) SFPs, VITA 48.1 1” pitch front
panel – this part should only be used with the GBX460 20 10GigE+ 16 1GigE variant
NOTE: SFPs or XFPs are not included with the above rear transition module part numbers. A list of recommended SFPs
and XFPs can be supplied upon request.
An option with three or four front panel 10GigE fiber ports may be supported in specific applications. Please contact
GE for more information.
Specifications
Physical Interface